085 Cable Assemblies
(SR085, SF085)
SR085 Specification
SR085 Attenuation
SF085 Specification
SF085 Attenuation
■ SR085 Cable ■ SF085 Cable

085 Cable Assemblies
(SR085, SF085)
■ How To Order
• AMS : SMA + Male + Straight
• BFS : SMB + Female + Straight
• CMR : BNC + Male + Right Angle
• DMS : MCX + Male + Straight
• EMR : MMCX + Male + Right Angle
• NMS : N + Male + Straight
• KFS : 2.92 + Female + Straight
• 2MS : 2.4 + Male + Straight
AMS-SR085-70mm (2mm/2mm)
① ② ③ ④
AMS-SR085-AFS-300mm
① ② ① ③
• SR085
• SF085
① : Connector Select ② : Cable Select
• 70mm
• 1m
③ : Length Select
• 2mm/2mm (teflon : 2mm, signal : 2mm)
• 3mm/1mm (teflon : 3mm, signal : 1mm)
④ : Strip Condition
• AMS : SMA + Male + Straight
• BFS : SMB + Female + Straight
• CMR : BNC + Male + Right Angle
• DMS : MCX + Male + Straight
• EMR : MMCX + Male + Right Angle
• SR085
• SF085
① : Connector Select ② : Cable Select
• 70mm
• 1m
③ : Length Select
√
√
2.92
√
2.4
√
√
N
√√√√√SF085
√√√√√SR085
MMCXMCXBNCSMBSMA
■ Available Connectors
√√√√√√L-SMA
√√√2.92
√2.4
√√√N
O type
Bulkhead Screw Type
√
√
D-cut H-cut4-Hole2-HoleHexH cutO type
√√√SMB
√√H-SMA
√√MCX
√√√√BNC
√√√MMCX
Female Flange TypeMale
RA
Male ST
■ Connectors Classification
■ Performance
■ Application
085 Cable Assemblies
(SR085, SF085)
Module
Interconnection RF Test Cable
[SR085 with 50GHz 2.4mm Connectors]